Monday 4/10
7:00-8:00am
8:00-8:45am
8:45-9:00am
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:45am
11:45am-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:15pm
3:15-3:45pm
3:45-4:15pm
4:15-4:30 pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

Tuesday 4/11
7:00-8:00am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-9:15am
9:15-9:30am
9:30-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:45am
11:45am-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:15pm
3:15-3:45pm
3:45-4:15pm
4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

Spring Break Daily Schedule

Week 1: April 10-14

Extended Care in Kid Fit
Sign in/Free Play

Daily Schedule/Warm Ups
Ice Breaker

Art Enrichment

Free Play

Group Game

Clean Up/Lunch Prep
Lunch

Story & Art

Break

Thematic Activity

Free Play

Group Game

Clean Up

Free Play

Extended care

Extended Care in Kid Fit
Sign in/Free Play

Daily Schedule/Warm Ups
Asset Hour/Social
Group Activity

Free Play

Group Game

Clean Up/Lunch Prep
Lunch

Science Enrichment
Break

Food Activity

Free Play

Group Game

Clean Up

Free Play

Extended care



Wednesday 4/12
7:00-8:00am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-9:15am
9:15-9:30am
9:30-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:45am
11:45am-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:15pm
3:15-3:45pm
3:45-4:15pm
4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

Thursday 4/13
7:00-8:00am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-9:15am
9:15-9:30am
9:30-10:30am
10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:45am
11:45am-12:00pm
12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:15pm
3:15-3:45pm
3:45-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

Extended Care in Kid Fit
Sign in/Free Play

Daily Schedule/Warm Ups
Discussion/Social

Group Activity

Free Play

Group Game

Clean Up/Lunch Prep
Lunch

Team Challenge Activity
Break

Seasonal Art

Free Play

Group Game

Clean Up

Free Play

Extended care

Extended Care in Kid Fit
Sign in/Free Play

Daily Schedule/Warm Ups
Discussion

Enrichment (Multi-Cultural)
Free Play

Group Game

Clean Up/Lunch Prep
Lunch

Group Activity

Break

Harvest of the Week

Free Play

Holiday Craft

Free Play

Extended care



Friday 4/14
7:00-8:00am
8:00-9:00am
9:00-2:15am
9:15-9:30am
9:30-10:30am

10:30-11:00am
11:00-11:45am
11:45am-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm
1:00-2:00pm
2:00-2:30pm
2:30-3:15pm
3:15-3:45pm
3:45-4:15pm
4:15-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

Extended Care in Kid Fit
Sign in/Free Play

Daily Schedule/Warm Ups
Discussion/Social

Group Activity

Free Play

Group Game (Campers Choicel)
Clean Up/Lunch Prep
Lunch

Team Challenge Activity
Break

Thematic Activity

Free Play

Group Game

Clean Up

Free Play

Extended care



